Ayb School welcomed 400 students in the 2017-2018 academic year.

PORT

FLOW

Tuition fees

Donations to scholarship fund

Donations to robotics laboratory

Subject courses

Summer camp

Other receipts

=
| Other donations
¢ Total

36

THOUSAND AMD
783220

122520
1073
2766
5047
20670
17301
952597



OUTFLOW

Stationery costs

Utility charges and communication

Repair and maintenance of schools buildings
and adjacent territory

Salaries

Teacher training

Student costs (food, transport and program
expenses, swimming)

Enrollment costs

4

Graduation event costs

THOUSAND AMD
15754
39352

52357

621722
7016

129256

1399
2572

' General and administrative costs, hospitality expenses 9902

[

Marketing, communications and fundraising costs

4177

Information and communication technology maintenance system 792

Security costs

Auditing services

School management system assessment
Subject courses

Summer camp

Other costs

Total
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14280
4080
11206
3603
3864
8312
929644

37



